Orbi ta l  Welding System
Weld Head, F ix ture Blocks,
Side Plates,  Plenum, and Col lets
Ser ies 10
■ Available for tube outside diameters from 1/4 to 1 in. and 6 to 25 mm
■ Offers versatility for use in a variety of industries
■ Weld head includes arc gap gauge, tool package, and tungsten electrodes

■ Are offered in counter-bored and non–counter-bored styles
for a full range of applications
Ordering Information
Counter-Bored Collets
Counter-bored collets offer greater clearance for welding
components. Two collet halves are required per side plate.
Non–Counter-Bored Collets
Non–counter-bored collets provide ease of alignment. Two
collet halves are required per side plate.
To order, add T to the ordering number.
Example: CWS-10UCI-04T
Counter-bored
collets shown
Options and Accessories
Weld Head Extension Cables
Swagelok® weld head extension cables, in combination with
the standard weld head, provide weld head operation of up
to 50 ft (15.2 m) away from the power supply. Cables are
available in lengths of 12.5 and 37.5 ft (3.8 and 11.4 m).
Tungsten Electrodes
Swagelok electrodes, available in packages of ten, provide
consistent, repeatable welds. Electrodes consist of 2 %
ceriated tungsten, axially ground to rigid specifications.
SWAGELOK SERIES 8 WELD HEAD CA-HRPH-1008-DM
L
D
Collet
Size
in.
Collet Half
Ordering Number
1/4 CWS-10UCI-04
5/16 CWS-10UCI-05
3/8 CWS-10UCI-06
1/2 CWS-10UCI-08
5/8 CWS-10UCI-10
3/4 CWS-10UCI-12
7/8 CWS-10UCI-14
1 CWS-10UCI-16
Collet
Size
mm
Collet Half
Ordering Number
6 CWS-10UCI-06MM
8 CWS-10UCI-08MM
10 CWS-10UCI-10MM
12 CWS-10UCI-12MM
14 CWS-10UCI-14MM
15 CWS-10UCI-15MM
16 CWS-10UCI-16MM
18 CWS-10UCI-18MM
19 CWS-10UCI-19MM
20 CWS-10UCI-20MM
22 CWS-10UCI-22MM
23 CWS-10UCI-23MM
25 CWS-10UCI-25MM
Extension Cable
ft (m)
Ordering
Number